WORLDOMETER DATA OF USA CASES BY STATES, TERRITORIES AND REPORTING ENTITIES
FOR 7 DAY PERIOD 13 - 19 AUG 2021

California
Texas

Florida

New York
lllinois
Georgia
Pennsylvania
Ohio

North Carolina
New Jersey
Michigan
Arizona
Tennessee
Indiana
Massachusetts
Virginia
Missouri
Wisconsin
South Carolina
Alabama
Louisiana
Minnesota
Colorado
Kentucky
Washington
Oklahoma
Maryland
Utah
Arkansas
lowa
Mississippi
Nevada
Connecticut
Kansas

US Military
Veteran Affairs
Oregon
Nebraska
New Mexico
Idaho

West Virginia
Puerto Rico
Rhode Island
South Dakota
Montana
Delaware
North Dakota
New Hampshire

13-Aug 14-Aug
Cumulative Cumulative
4116 145 4124 808
3324714 3334673
2899083 2925074
2262835 2267397
1457 687 1457 687
1252615 1252615
1250909 1252836
1155322 1157782
1107414 1107414
1057096 1059660
1028630 1028630
958 992 962 410
941 261 941 261
796 733 796 733
734 486 734 486
717 826 720128
716 055 719278
704 854 704 854
656 313 656313
627 905 627 905
614776 614776
624 851 624 851
589526 589526
512 224 512224
508 842 508 842
508 834 508 834
478 067 479 083
444 385 444 385
416173 418 290
419238 419238
381147 381147
371126 371126
361836 361836
347 928 347 928
326 604 326 604
286 766 287178
238463 238463
232399 232399
218569 218569
208 054 208 054
171950 171950
155917 156 910
157 589 157 589
126 454 126 454
119 864 119 864
113 853 114 187
113063 113 225
102 901 102 901

15-Aug 16-Aug 17-Aug
Cumulative Cumulative Cumulative
4131332 4148555 4163495
3339300 3353575 3379781
2925074 2981094 3002763
2271994 2276084 2279928
1457687 1466813 1470452
1252615 1272014 1279653
1254818 1256713 1258488
1159759 1161573 1164 808
1107414 1122412 1125987
1060934 1062238 1064059
1028630 1032520 1032520
965 462 967 862 970523
941261 954 610 958 169
796 733 803 403 806 094
734 486 737579 739 047
720128 723727 725971
721025 722399 724 496
704 854 707 327 709 290
656313 667 352 669 638
627 905 637363 641 386
614776 628 146 631837
624 851 626310 629 354
589526 592372 593 562
512 224 518 987 522209
508 842 516561 518778
508 834 515801 516 663
479952 480718 481 569
444 385 446 808 447771
419 807 420 663 422 866
419238 419238 419238
381147 388986 392 309
371126 373649 374651
361836 363417 364 298
347928 350384 350384
326 604 326 604 326 604
287 387 287 680 298 813
238 463 242 843 245 758
232399 232 399 235075
218569 220340 221086
208 054 209411 210315
171950 173479 174 818
158 169 158 825 159 187
157 589 158 283 158614
126 454 126 454 127 320
119 864 120325 120946
114 486 114770 114912
113 330 113 404 113673
102 901 103 462 103733

18-Aug
Cumulative
4176518
3400004
3026098
2284769
1474285
1287 667
1261185
1168111
1131243
1065736
1035827
972925
963 647
809 545
740 626
728523
727 564
710975
673172
645 851
638 443
630512
595 585
525746
522 681
519023
482581
449 259
425551
425363
396 394
376 080
364 891
353390
333339
300019
247 866
235686
221960
211532
175638
159 466
159019
127 696
121382
115236
113925
103989

19-Aug
Cumulative
4192 095
3419557
3039988
2290 347
1477 465
1297503
1265092
1171557
1138263
1067 758
1035827
976471
969 998
813 046
742 202
731287
730985
712751
676431
649 741
643993
631 858
597281
530573
526 670
521525
483 641
450539
429100
425 363
401 201
377 493
365 425
353390
333339
301278
250835
236 346
222927
212 327
176 608
159 863
159 355
127991
121877
115 665
114179
104 263



Alaska

Maine

Wyoming

Federal Prisons
Hawaii

District of Columbia
Navajo Nation
Vermont

Guam

US Virgin Islands
North Mariana Islands
Grand Princess Ship
Diamond Princess Cruise
American Samoa
Wuhan Repatriated

Total
Total Death
Time Accessed

76343
72333
68 272
55408
49 564
52201
31754
26 040
8911
5242
183
122
46

37364 700
637 161
16:10

76343
72521
68272
55408
50355
52201
31754
26 040
8911
5295
183
122
46

37435835
637439
19:21

76343
72521
68272
55408
51200
52201
31754
26 040
8911
5295
183
122

46

37466718
637 561
19:34

77 343
72521
68944
55431
51739
52777
31957
26 040
9018
5326
183
122
46

37736 986
638 798
19:36

77774
72 896
69 356
55464
52199
52843
31997
26397
9081
5326
183
122

46

37 896 582
640093
19:25

78 407
73087
69 844
55474
52 846
53024
32068
26494
9118
5413
183
122
46

38072 656
641 346
19:41

79038
73269
70150
55500
53598
53162
32148
26 663
9200
5432
183
122
46

38231787
643112
19:19



